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Questions

The French Revolution began in.

The Europeon society withnessed tremendousn changes, during.

First Steam Engine was invented by Thomas saery in.

The begining of Renaissance developed inquring spirie and scientific outlook among the.

Renaissance means.

There was remarkbale progress in trade and commere during.

The Renaissance in Europe was a cultural and socio political movement of the.

The first and foremost factor of the Renaissance was the decline of.

Leonardo da vinci began painting the Mona Lisa in.

The main cause of Renalssance was the fall of.

Kari Mars, a philosopher belong to

Leonardo da vinci was an......... artist.

Leonardo Da Vinci was an Italian.

The Rensissance got its start in

Ranaissance in Europe was the time of.

Answers Choice
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1769 CE
1779 CE
1789 CE
1799 CE

11th Century
12th Century

. 13th Century
. 15th and 16 Century

1668 CE
1678 CE
1688 CE
1698 CE

Asians
Africans
Europens
Arabs

Culural

Rebirth

Political
Social

9th Century CE

. 10th Century CE

11th Century CE

. 12th and 13th Century CE

. 15th Cetury CE

16th Century CE
15th and 16 Century CE

. 17th Century

Communism

. Imperialism

Feudalism

. Capitalism

1500 CE
1501 CE
1503 CE
1505 CE

Constantinople
Egypt

Cairo

Russia

France
ltaly
Germany
Scotland

Canadian
ltalian
American

. Australian

King
Cartographer
Artist
Explorer

America

. England

Russia
ltaly

Leonardo da vinci

. Michelangelo
. Raphael
. All of these
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17

18

19

20

The age of calightenment was the age of.

Michelangelo was born in

The greatest writer in the English language and the world's gretest dramatist.

The French Revolution whihc began in.

The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism
form France. It chapmoned the cause of
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. Development
. Fashion
. Equality

. Australia

China

. America

. Leonardo Da vinci
. Michelanglo

Saint Thomas more

1718 CE
1756 CE

. 1779 CE

. Liberty
. Equality
. Fratenity



