

## History 7th Class English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The French Revolution began in.	A. 1769 CE B. 1779 CE C. 1789 CE D. 1799 CE
2	The greatest writer in the English language and the world's gretest dramatist.	A. Leonardo Da vinci B. Michelanglo C. William Shakespeare D. Saint Thomas more
3	Ranaissance in Europe was the time of.	A. Leonardo da vinci B. Michelangelo C. Raphael D. All of these
4	The begining of Renaissance developed inquring spirie and scientific outlook among the.	A. Asians B. Africans C. Europens D. Arabs
5	The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism form France. It chapmoned the cause of	A. Liberty B. Equality C. Fratenity D. All these
6	Leonardo Da Vinci was an Italian.	A. King B. Cartographer C. Artist D. Explorer
7	Michelangelo was born in	A. Australia B. China C. America D. Republic of Florence
8	Renaissance means.	A. Culural B. Rebirth C. Political D. Social
9	The Renaissance in Europe was a cultural and socio political movement of the.	A. 15th Cetury CE B. 16th Century CE C. 15th and 16 Century CE D. 17th Century
10	The French Revolution whihc began in.	A. 1718 CE B. 1756 CE C. 1779 CE D. 1789 CE
11	Kari Mars, a philosopher belong to	A. France B. Italy C. Germany D. Scotland
12	There was remarkbale progress in trade and commere during.	A. 9th Century CE B. 10th Century CE C. 11th Century CE D. 12th and 13th Century CE
13	The age of calightenment was the age of.	A. Development B. Fashion C. Equality D. Reason and Science
14	First Steam Engine was invented by Thomas saery in.	A. 1668 CE B. 1678 CE C. 1688 CE D. 1698 CE
15	The Rensissance got its start in	A. America B. England C. Russia D. Italy

16	The main cause of Renalssance was the fall of.	A. Constantinople B. Egypt C. Cairo D. Russia
17	Leonardo da vinci was an artist.	A. Canadian B. Italian C. American D. Australian
18	The first and foremost factor of the Renaissance was the decline of.	A. Communism B. Imperialism C. Feudalism D. Capitalism
19	The Europeon society withnessed tremendousn changes, during.	A. 11th Century B. 12th Century C. 13th Century D. 15th and 16 Century
20	Leonardo da vinci began painting the Mona Lisa in.	A. 1500 CE B. 1501 CE C. 1503 CE D. 1505 CE